Catalog No. * AWG Stranding † Conductor Ø PVC Outer Ø Final Outer Ø Approx. Final Weight (kg/km)
AWG2203 22 (7 x 30 AWG) BC †† 0.7620 1.5748 1.8034 6.107
AWG2219 22 (19 x 34 AWG) TC 0.8128 1.6256 1.8796 6.554
AWG2007 20 (7 x 28 AWG) BC 0.9652 1.7780 2.0320 8.639
AWG1801 18 (SOLID) BC 1.0160 1.8288 2.0828 11.022
AWG1803 18 (16 x 30 AWG) BC 1.1684 1.9812 2.2352 11.469
AWG1807 18 (7 x 0.38608) BC †† 1.1684 1.9812 2.2352 11.469
AWG1601 16 (SOLID) BC 1.2954 2.1082 2.3876 16.087
AWG1603 16 (26 x 30 AWG) BC 1.4986 2.3368 2.6162 17.129
AWG1607 16 (7 x 0.48768) BC †† 1.4732 2.3368 2.6162 16.980
AWG1403 14 (41 x 30 AWG) BC 1.9050 2.7686 3.0226 25.024
AWG1407 14 (7 x 0.61468) BC 1.8542 2.6924 2.9718 24.875
AWG1419 14 (19 x 0.37338) BC 1.8288 2.6670 2.9210 24.577
AWG1203 12 (65 x 30 AWG) BC 2.5400 3.3782 3.6576 38.876
AWG1207 12 (7 x 0.7747) BC 2.4384 3.2512 3.5306 37.238
AWG1219 12 (19 x 0.4699) BC 2.3622 3.2004 3.4798 38.429
AWG1003 10 (105 x 30 AWG) BC 3.3020 4.3688 4.6990 61.070
AWG1019 10 (19 x 0.59436) BC 2.9210 4.0386 4.3434 59.580
Appliance Wire
PVC Insulated
with Nylon Jacket